Applications
Product Main Features
• Easy Installation & Low Maintenance Cost
• Linkable Design Suitable For Uniform End-To-End Light Run
• Thermally Isolated Driver For Advanced Heat Dissipation
• Easy To Mount In Suspended Or Surface Methods
• High-Density Led Chips For Uniform Light Output
• 7-Year, 75,000hr Warranty

Certifications
Model Specifications
Ordering Guide
Key Specifications
Project:
Fixture Schedule:
Product Number:
Notes:
Project Details
Choose your model specifications:Ordering number example:
LLSN40-40-4-S3-IS LLSN
Model Series CCT Length Series Code Option Code
- - --
Please place the dashes (-) in the correct order.
• Housing: Durable Stamped Aluminum
• Operating Temp: -10°F — 130°F
• Input Voltage: 100-277Vac
• IP: UL Damp Location Listed
• PF: >0.92 Non-Flicker
• Efficacy: >130LM/W
• Dimming: 0-10V
• THD: <15%
• CRI: >80
Model Watt Lumens Voltage Length
LLSN10
LLSN24
LLSN24
LLSN40
LLSN40
LLSN64
10W 2FT
2FT
4FT
4FT
8FT
8FT
24W
24W
40W
40W
64W
1,300LM
3,120LM
3,120LM
5,200LM
5,200LM
8,300LM
120-277Vac
CCTselect
3500K
4000K
5000K
Model Series Series Code Option CodeCCT (K) Length (FT)
Blank | None *
EM08 | Fixture + External Emergency Driver **
IE | Fixture + Integrated Sensor + Emergency Driver **
IS | Fixture + Integrated Sensor **
35 | 3500K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
Blank | static watt + CCT
S3 | CCTselect
       | 3500K
       | 4000K
       | 5000K
LLSN10 | 10W
LLSN24 | 24W 2 | 2FT
4 | 4FT
8 | 8FT
LLSN24 | 24W
LLSN40 | 40W
LLSN40 | 40W
LLSN64 | 64W